使用说明书 (1/2)
GT1275-VNBA,GT1275-VNBD
GT1265-VNBA,GT1265-VNBD
 非常感谢购入本公司的 GOT1000 系列产品。
GT12 主机
在使用前，请务必熟读本手册以及相关手册，正确使用
本产品。
型  号 GT12-U(SHO)-C

手册名称
手册编号
（型号编码）
GT16 User's Manual (Hardware)
( 单独销售 )*1
SH-080928ENG
(1D7MD3)
GT16 User's Manual (Basic Utility)
( 单独销售 )*1
SH-080929ENG
(1D7MD4)
GT11 User's Manual
( 单独销售 )*1
JY997D17501A
(09R815)
GT Designer3 Version1 Screen Design
Manual (Fundamentals)
( 单独销售 )*1
SH-080866ENG
(1D7MB9)
GT Designer3 Version1 Screen Design
Manual (Functions) 1/2, 2/2
( 单独销售 )*1
SH-080867ENG
(1D7MC1)
GOT1000 Series Connection Manual
(Mitsubishi Products) for GT Works3
( 单独销售 )*1
SH-080868ENG
(1D7MC2)
GOT1000 Series Connection Manual
(Non-Mitsubishi Products 1) for GT
Works3
( 单独销售 )*1
SH-080869ENG
(1D7MC3)
GOT1000 Series Connection Manual
(Non-Mitsubishi Products 2) for GT
Works3
( 单独销售 )*1
SH-080870ENG
(1D7MC4)
GOT1000 Series Connection Manual
(Microcomputer, MODBUS Products,
Peripherals) for GT Works3
( 单独销售 )*1
SH-080871ENG
(1D7MC5)
GOT1000 Series Gateway Functions Manual
for GT Works3
( 单独销售 )*1
SH-080858ENG
(1D7MA7)
GT Simulator3 Version1 Operating Manual
for GT Works3
( 单独销售 )*1
SH-080861ENG
(1D7MB1)
GOT1000 Series User's Manual
(Extended Functions, Option Functions)
for GT Works3
( 单独销售 )*1
SH-080863ENG
(1D7MB3)
GT12 主机补充说明书
( 单独销售 )*1
SH-080865CHN
(1D7MB8)
GT12 主机概要说明书
( 与 GOT 捆绑销售 )
IB-0800451CHN